

FACTURA

Serie TSB Numar 21362789

Data 03.06.2021 Scadent la 03.06.2021

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

TSB ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO31166748 RC J40/1151/2013

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

Capital soc. 990 RON
BUCURESTI sect. 3 str. ROTUNDA nr. 15 bl. H23 sc. 1 ap.

MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI, SECTOR 3, CALEA VITAN,
NR.242, PARTER, CAMERELE C3, C4, C5

2835/
01.07.2021

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
✓ 1	CABLU N2XH 5X6	M	50.000 ✓	16.5000	825.00	156.75
✓ 2	CABLU N2XH 3X1.5	M	300.000 ✓	3.1000	930.00	176.70
✓ 3	CABLU N2XH 3X2.5	M	500.000 ✓	4.5000	2 250.00	427.50
✓ 4	OB 2007045 DOZA DERIVATIE ETANSA 90X90X52 PT T40 IP55 BUC		2.000 ✓	3.7000	7.40	1.41
✓ 5	DB 19-8012/0620 CORP DE ILUMINAT 20W 60CM 4000K 2000LM IP65	BUC	30.000 ✓	53.5000	1 605.00	304.95
✓ 6	PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP HYDRO	BUC	20.000 ✓	19.8000	396.00	75.24
✓ 7	NV JGHEAB METALIC PERFORAT 100X40 APK	ML	201.000 ✓	8.3000	1 668.30	316.98
✓ 8	NV SURUB+PIULITA M6X15	BUC	268.000 ✓	0.2100	56.28	10.69
✓ 9	AUTOFORANT 4.2X38/8	BUC	100.000 ✓	0.1800	18.00	3.42
✓ 10	DIBLU CU SURUB T6-40	BUC	200.000 ✓	0.0900	18.00	3.42
✓ 11	DB 24-45000516 TUB FLEXIBIL COPEX D16 320NT GRI	ML	50.000 ✓	0.3900	19.50	3.71
✓ 12	TUB RIGID PVC D16	ML	51.000 ✓	0.3500	17.85	3.39
✓ 13	MUFA PVC D16	BUC	10.000 ✓	0.1900	1.90	0.36
✓ 14	COT PVC D16	BUC	20.000 ✓	0.5500	11.00	2.09
✓ 15	OB 2153106 CLEMA MUTIQUIK 15-19 MM	BUC	100.000 ✓	0.3900	39.00	7.41
✓ 16	W221-413 CONECTOR SLIM MYF 0.2-4MMP	BUC	500.000 ✓	1.0200	510.00	96.90
✓ 17	W221-415 CONECTOR SLIM MYF 5-4MMP	BUC	50.000 ✓	1.5600	78.00	14.82
✓ 18	INTRERUPATOR PT CU CP HYDRO	buc	3.000 ✓	11.2000	33.60	6.38
✓ 19	TABLOU ELECTRIC	BUC	1.000 ✓	1 550.0000	1 550.00	294.50
✓ 20	ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 1.5M	BUC	6.000 ✓	30.5000	183.00	34.77
✓ 21	MYF 16 CONDUCTOR FLEXIBIL GALBEN-VERDE	ML	25.000 ✓	8.3000	207.50	39.43
✓ 22	OB 2149004 CLEMA QUIICK CUPLABILA M16	BUC	18.000 ✓	0.1700	3.06	0.58
✓ 23	782663 BURGHIIU SDS PLUS 6X160MM HITACHI	BUC	10.000 ✓	10.2000	102.00	19.38
✓ 24	DB 01-671 BANDA DE MONTAJ 12X0.8 MM 10MT GAURA M5	BUC	4.000 ✓	8.5000	34.00	6.46
✓ 25	DB 01-626 COLIER NYLON (SORICEI) 310X4.8 MM 100 BUC	BUC	10.000 ✓	11.8000	118.00	22.42
✓ 26	DB 9-1110 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA	BUC	10.000 ✓	1.7000	17.00	3.23
✓ 27	HG MJ510J DISJUNCTOR 1P+N 10A 4.5 KA C 1M	BUC	10.000 ✓	17.5000	175.00	33.25
✓ 28	HG MJ516J DISJUNCTOR 1P+N 16A 4.5 KA C 1M	BUC	10.000 ✓	17.5000	175.00	33.25
✓ 29	HG MC363A DISJUNCTOR 3P 63A 6KA C 3M	BUC	2.000 ✓	73.5000	147.00	27.93
✓ 30	HG MC350A DISJUNCTOR 3P 50A 6KA 3M	BUC	2.000 ✓	70.5000	141.00	26.79
✓ 31	CABLU N2XH 4X6	M	25.000 ✓	16.0700	401.75	76.33
32	PF0019-05572 TAB.SANT.10L IP66 ECHIP.T1X16+T1X32+M4X16	BUC	1.000 ✓	261.5000	261.50	49.69

FACTURA

Serie TSB Numar 21362789

Data 03.06.2021 Scadent la 03.06.2021

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

TSB ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO31166748 RC J40/1151/2013

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

12 000.64

2 280.13

Total

14 280.77